ARCHITECTURE * INTERIORS * LANDSCAPEARCHITECTURE ENGINEEHING

LETTER OF TRANSMITTAL
Date: 01/15/2013, 2:25 PM Job Name: SCHS Contingency Package
Attention:  Ms. Michele Barlow Job Number: 1247
To: Spencer Co. Public Schools From: Debra Guess
207 West Main Street Sherman - Carter - Barnhart
Taylorsville, KY 40071 100 Mallard Creek Road, Suite 151
Louisville, KY 42007
502-477-3250 (502) 721-6100 fax: (502) 721-6111

WE ARE SENDING YOU: [X] Attached [] Under separate cover via ___ the following items:

] Shop drawings O AsI O Plans [] samples [] Specs
] Copy of letter [] Change Order [CJContracts [ Prop. Req. [ Disk(s)
X (other) ___

Copies | Date No. Description

2 BCD Inc.'s Payment Application No. 1 for $56,258.95, certified for payment

THESE ARE TRANSMITTED as checked below:

[] For approval ] For review and comment ] Resubmit __ copies for approval
[1 For your use [1 Approved as noted ] Submit __ copies for distribution
] As requested [ Returned for corrections [J Return ___ corrected plans

X (other) For board approval, payment

REMARKS: Please call with any questions.

_COPY TO: File SIGNED: Debra Guess

ARCHITECTURE - INTERIORS - LANDSCAPE ARCHITECTURE - ENGINEERING
www.scbarchitects.com

IF ENCLOSURES ARE NOT AS NOTED, KINDLY NOTIFY US AT ONCE.



‘QAEIEHILEED LNOOWY 94 30 juswked o) papnus s1 10)0e0u0)

S pUE SJUSWINOO(] J0L[UOY) S} YILM SOURPIOOOR UJ ST JI0M 3 JO
£renb 2 Jor{aq pue BONEBULITUL 93P3|MOW ST JO 153q 33 0} Je)
:payeotput jurod oy 03 passaiSoid setf yiom oY) Jey) IumMQ) Sy} 0}
SOIJ11199 J09IIDIY oY) ‘wonearjdde saoqe oy Smsuduics ejep oyy pue
UOQBAISSQO 9)IS-UO UO Paseq JUSWNOO( 19BIUOY) SY1 JiLm o% al

._.z%c& MOPHLYOLILNED

7

‘JORIUOD ST} J3pUN J0ORHGUOY) 10 Jaum()
a1 Jo syy8u Aue 0} soipnloxd moyum are Juswked jo souerdssoe

pue juswiAed ‘ouenss] ‘UISISY PAUrEU J0JRIU0D Y 0} A[UO

alqeded st QHIALINEO LNNOWY 241 "3{qenoSau jou st 1oy sy L

o8re7 10 998)S - b_u_d:omf l,wmu

PTG Y7oy P fs

:safidxa uorssruwo)) LA

g Jo Aqumo)
7 0 A3 .~ ST} OW 910J9q 0} WIOMS PUB PIQLIOSTL
. %)) J bl 39q 03 Pue paqudsng
092954 S \g7 W & \,m
‘NOLLVOILLYED SLOALIHOUY
HIVA —
35 7 v &@s
JOLOVILNOD
so9LToss e FOVNIVITI ONIANTONI ‘HSINIA OL SONVIVE *Hs
"ANP MOU ST WISI2Y WAMOYS Jusuiked Juaimo
sé'gsToss e (3-8) 0d INFNA VI LNTRIND +Ds JBL[ PUE JSUMQ O WOLY PAAIedal sjusuiAed pue pansst atam
jusuIfed 10§ S91BOYINAY) SNOTASId YoTyM 103 3O I0F Wiy Aq
o008 e (AINO LOVYINQD) SALVOLLLYAD SNOIATId SSAT = Pred U3q 9A®Y SINOWE [[E ey} SIUSWMOO(] WenuoD aU1 L
3ouep10soE Ul pue Pa3s[dwos ussq sey JuswAed 10§ uonesddy
S6'85T°95$ *(@-g-0) FDVNIVLTE SSET LOVAINOD NO GINIVA TV.IOL «ds ST £Q P239A0O 10 3 JoT[3q PUE UORBULIOJUI 23PIpmoty]
ST JO 1559 Y3 03 18Y) SSYIISD 10}02NU0D pouSisIopun ay [,
SL'9T9°S$ HOVNIVITI +U«
0008 SYITIO FONVHD TVIOL
oLssgl98 e (g+v) a9197dNO0D TVIOL *0% 00°0%
00'0$
o0 e SYF@AO ISVHOUNI TVIOL »Hs 0008
000§
0L's88'198  cereeeeeeeeees A1LVA OL AFI0LS 2 41T TdNO0 TVIOL «Vx 000$
00°SES°TIIS HIVA OL NS LOVILINOD PuoA St 1 pasoddy
00°0$ s10p1Q) 98uey) Aq aSuey) 1N 00'0$ TVIOL
00°S€S°TILS NS LOVALNOD TYNIORIO
:SMO[J0] SE SI J0BRUO.) SI) JO STyels Jussald oy 22UMQ &g SIUO snolaalg ur peaorddy s1apiQ aSuey)
"PAYOBYE 193]S UOLENUNUSY) JOBRIUOY) 34} YRM -
UODISUUOD UL MO[3Q UMOYS SE Justuked 10§ spew T uoneonddy AIVININNS JITIO IONVHD
L0Z0F A SIIASmOT $000¥ "A3 ‘umolspreg
ST MG “pY Y221D PIeje 001 "BAY [I'H Uosurpy 00C1
Cl-¥2-60 HILVA LOVILNOD SI_NYaIyY eyureq Iore]) ueunsqs (LOALIHOYY U] ‘qQEg “JOLOVILNOD WO¥L
€1-€0-10 ‘01 aORad 1L00% A ‘S[IAsIojAe],
‘WO AORdd IS UBIA 159 LOT
i ‘ON NOLLVOI'lddy aBeyorg Louafunuo) SH 00 19ouadg sfooyog Aoy 1souadg ‘OL

LNAWAVJ 40 1LVIHELIEED Y04 NOLLYOI'lS. 'Y



6.°929's 0€°'619'0G %G5 0.°688°19 0/°688'19 - 00°GESTLL 1201
0S°G6E - %001 | 00°016'Z 00°016'2 - 00016'2 wooy Yy 1L
02920 08°99¢'82 %0E 0Z' /5121 0Z°261'TL - 00°¥25 0 [eou}d9|3 ol
00°52 00°00S %0 - - - 00°00S JoqeT - suolje}s Buipjapn 6
00°00Z 00°000'% %0 - - - 00°000't Buiquinid 8
00052 00°000'SL %0 = - - 00°000°G} suieuny abejs L
00°00S - %00l | 00°000'0L 00°000°0) - 00°000°01 Buiysiul4 - poopA 9
08602 - %00} | 00°0LL'Y 000LL'Y - 00'0LL'Y JogeT - sjpued |eonsnody )
0£'822'L - %00l | 00°996'v2Z 00°995'¥Z - 00°995'+Z Bujysiul4 J00|4 poopa ¥
00°06 0002/ %09 00°080'L 007080} - 00°008°L uoijowaq €
62902 05'290'2 %05 05290 052902 B 00'SZL'y SUOLIPUOY) [eIBUSS) 1
Sbedigey ysiuid o % 3jEp O, EErEE polag nedy| an[ep uondussag way|
aduejeg vouo_n wo) palo}s Syl SNOoIlA3Id pampayds
b # NOILVYONddY Avd
£10272/L ‘31va AJONIONLLNOD TOOHIS HOIH 09 ¥3INIdS



Efoi]s

"AHIALLIED INAOWY 34 JO justuked 0] papius st 10j0e0U0)
Sy} pue SJUSUWINOO(] 198NUCD Y} YILM SOUBPIOIOE UL ST H}I0M 3y) JO
Anpenb oy Jo112q pUe UORBULIONUT ‘9Fpa[MOuy STY JO 153q Sy 0) 1B

“JOBLUOD ST} ISpUN I0}0BQUOY) 10 19UMO

a3 3o sy3u Aue 03 sorpnfard mogum are Jusuifed Jo soueidaooe

pue JuswAed ‘3oUBNSS] "UISISY POWEL 10)920U0S ST 0} A[u0

3iqeAed st QHIILIYED INQOWY UL 9[qBnoSsu 10U SI 3JB0YINa0 SIy T,

:paresipul Juiod aup o) passarSold Sey JIom Y Jey) 19UMQ) Y3 0}
SIS0 J03ary At ‘Tonesijdde asoqe o Smsudimos eyep sy pue
UORBAISSQO S}S-UO UO Poseq JUSMIND0(] 108nuo)) A} YIIsm J0UBPIOSSE UL

KA

a8re 18 910)G - Quﬁ:uvm fl.wm . ﬁ

:$9Ndx3 uoIssTIIwWoy) A

,_ %Té onqnd Areon
g/n? J0 Anmoy @\Q Joamg

R
m \O N NN & 10 b%\Mm_& U 210J9( 0} WIOMS PUE PIQLIOSNS

~
]
|

J
Z /
AV — o 7 ﬂ_nQvJ\..\.\ ; Ad
MJM\ MJ \‘ o Q / \_ \Nf 7
/ U MOLOVYINOD
sooLgess e HOVNIV.LEE DNIANTONI ‘HSINII OL HONVTIVE *Hs
"SNP MOU ST Ura1ag umoys JustiAed Juaumo
S6'8ST’9ss e (4-9) 3NA INFNA VI INTRIND +Ds ¥ety) PUE J3UMQ 3y} UI0J PIAISI sjusliAed pue ponss] a1am
jusuked 10} $91BOLIAY) snoward ysIym 103 Y10 10] wry Aq
o008 e (XINO LOVYLNOD) SHLVOMLIYIO SNOIATI SSHT +ds pred Us3q 9ABY SIUNOUTE [[€ JELR ‘SJUSUMOO(] 19BQU0D S} [Im
95UEPIOOdR Ul pUe Pa3o]diuos usaq sey JuswAed 10§ uonesrddy
$6'857°95S " (@-g-0) BOVNIVITY SSTT LOVIINOD NO QaANIVE TV.LOL *«He SI Aq Pa1aA0d SHOM ST JoT[2q PUre UoREULIOFUY AFpapMot]
SUJ JO 153q 33 0} JBLf SAY1ISO 10392NUOO PSUSISISpUN oY |
SL'9TY°SS HOVNIV.LTY e
0008 SYIAIO HONVHD TVIOL
oLessl98 e (8+¥) @319TdNOD TVIOL *O% 0008
00°03%
6oos e SYATIO HSVHOIN TV.IOL e 00°0$
0008
oLs88'198 e HIVA OL ATYOLS ¥ LLATINOD TV.IOL Vs 0008
00°S€S°TIIS HILVA OL NS IOVALNOD QU S L pasolddy
00°0$ 819p1Q 93Uy £q 3Bueyd 1N 0003 Tv.IOL
00°S€S°TILS TWNS LOVILNOD TYNIOTIO
'SMO[J0J SB ST 30enUo)) SIY} JO smyess juasard oy :39uMQ Ag SIRUO stofaa1d ut paaoiddy s10pIQ aSueyy)
“PSYoEYE 199G UONENURUOY) JOBNUO)) 33 Yim -
UOLIGUUOO UL MO[3q UMOYS SE Justuked 10§ spew st uoneolddy AAVNIAIS Y900 FONVHD
L0Z0¥ A *3lIAsInG] $000% “A3 ‘Umalspreg
ST 3¥ms “py 331D PIE[IE 001 "9AY [ITH UOSUDRY Q0T1
CI-¥2-60 HIVA IOVILNOD SI_UYOIY pequreq 1ope) Ueuwusqs (LDALHIYY ou] ‘qog “JOLOVILNOD WO¥d
€I-€0-10 ‘Ol aoriad 1200V A “9[[iasiojAe],
WO¥A aordad IS urey 159M L0T
i :ON NOLLYOI'lddY a8mjorq Aduadunuo) SH ‘0D Isouadg 1Lodroud s[ooydg AEnoy) 1ousdg ‘0L

LNIWAVA 40 SLVOMLLYED YO4 NOLLVOI1ddY



6/°929's 0£'6¥9'0S %GS 0.°588'19 = 068819 3 00°GESTLL [e101
0S'g6¢ - %001 | 00°0L6°Z 00016'Z - 000162 wooy Uy LL
02'920' 09'99¢'2Z %0E 0Z' /5121 0z /5121 - 00'+2S O [eou}09|3 ol
00°G¢2 00°005 %0 - - - 00°005 JoqeT - suone;s Buipiapn 6
007002 00°000'y %0 E - - 00°000'F buiquiniq 8
00°06. 00°000°S1 %0 = - - 00°000°G) suleuny abeyg L
007005 - %001 | 00°000°0) 00°000'0L - 00°000'0} Buysiui4 - poopy g
05502 - %001 | 00OLL'Y 000LL'Y - 000LL'Y Joge - Sjued |BolSNodY G
02822} - %001 | 00°996'¥Z 00°996'vZ - 00995 '+Z Buysiul4 1004 poopp v
00°06 0002 %09 00°080'L 00°080°) - 00008} uoljowaq g
§2°902 052907 %05 052902 052902 - 00°SZL'Y SUORIPUO) [BISUSD T
sbeulEley gsmiig o] % 3jep oL SEISIEW pousd uonesfjady aneA uondHssaq wayf
aduejeg ﬂwuo_nEOO paio)g SIyL SNOJA3Id panpayog
L #NOILVOINddY Avd
£102/2/1 31va ADNIONILNOD TOOHIS HOIH 09 ¥ION3dS



