1A bocument 6701 - 2001

" PROJECT (Namte and address) CHANGE ORDER NUMBER: 001 OWNER:
_Spencer County High School DATE: May 20, 2013 ARCHITECT: I
“Contingency Package:: "~ '
Spencer Courity High Sch CONTRACTOR: [
" 520 Taylorgville Roa
.. Taylorsville, Kentucky =" " _ FIELD: []
. TO CONTRACTOR (Narie and address):  ARCHITECT'S PROJECT NUMBER: 1247 OTHER: []

- BCD,Inc. - SED G
*-1200 Atkinson Hill Aveniy
. Bardstown, Kentucky 4

CONTRACT DATE: September 24, 2012
CONTRACT FOR: Contingency Package

-FOLLOWS:
disputed amount attributable to previously executed Construction Change Directives)

. THE CONTRACT IS, CHANGED

G ' Ul era cable in Cafeteria and Existing Lobby, and relocation of existing cables in the Gym and Lobby,
. at atotal'additional cost of $1,928.55 per the attached cost breakdown provided by the General Contractor.

o The'bﬁéméi Contract Summ

3 $ 112,535.00

The net.change by previously authorized Change Orders $ 0.00

" The Contract Sum prior to this Change Order was $ 112,535.00
*: The Contract Sum will be increased by this Change Order in the amount of $ 1,928.55
The new Contract:Sum including this Change Order will be $ 114,463.55

The .antr'éiiﬁt Time will be unchanged by Zero (0) days.
-+ The date of Substantial Completior f the date of this Change Order therefore is November 15, 2012.

+.:NOTE; _T'his'Q ange Order doesnot include changes in the Contract Sum, Contract Time or Guaranteed Maximum Price which have
“been duthorized by Construction Change Directive untjl the cost and time have been agreed upon by both the Owner and
* Contractor, in which case a Change Orderis:executed to supersede the Construction Change Directive.

* NOT VALID UNTIL SIGNED BY THE ARCHITECT, CONTRACTOR AND OWNER.

'Shex.'ﬁ']an Carter BamhartArchttects PSC BCD, Inc. Spencer County Schools
ARCHITECT (Firm name). 3 CONTRACTOR (Firm name) OWNER (Firm name)

1200 Atkinson Hill Avenue 207 West Main Street
Bardstown, Kentucky 40004 Taylorsville, Kentucky 40071
ADDRESS ADDRESS
BY (Signature) — BY (Signature) BY (Sigrature)
© Kenny Stanfield AJA Charles Adams
- (Typed name) (Typed namej (Typed name)
DATE DATE DATE

AlA Document G701™ — 200+, Copyright © 1979, 1987, 2000 and 2001 by The American Institute of Architects. All rights reserved. \ggARNING: This AIA®
Document is protected by U.S. Copyright Law and International Treaties. Unauthorized reproduction or distribution of this AIA™ Document, or any
portion of it, may result in severe ¢ivil and criminal penalties, and will be prosecuted to the maximum extent possible under the law. This document was

produced by AlA software at 13:28:01 on 05/09/2013 under Order No.1194368256_1 which expires on 01/04/2014, and is not for resale,
User Notes: (2052011383)




1200 Atkinson Hiil Avenue
Bardstown, Kentucky 40004

Phone: 502-348-2305
Fax: 5302-348-2008 inc.

March 22, 2013

Sherman, Carter, Barnhart
100 Mailard Creek
Louisville, KY 40207

Attn:  Mr. Justin McElfresh

Re: Spencer County High School Contingency Package
Change Order Request #3 — Camera Locations and Wires

Dear justin,

The cost breakdown for wire and new locations of the security cameras as discussed on-site is

shown below:
’- Locations Include:
Cafeteria 154 - Install new cable
Existing Lobby 104 - Install new cable
Gym 136 - Install new cable
Gym 136 - Drill and relocate existing cable
Lobby 002 - Relocate existing cable
Material $ 397.00
Labor $1,280.00
Mark-up $ 251.535
Total $1,928.55

Upon review, please advise how to proceed.
Sincerely,

Barry Clements

BCD, Inc.

BC/bel

Lwodata\specercontingency\coreq3




KENTUCKY DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION CHANGE ORDER SUPPLEMENTAL
DIVISION OF FACILITIES MANAGEMENT INFORMATION FORM
702 KAR 4:160

{Supplement to AIA G701 and G701/CMa Change Order Forms)

District Facility School
District: _ Spencer County Code: _541 Name: Spencer Co. High School Code:_050
BG# _12-276 Project: Spencer Co. High School Contingency Pkg. Contract/Bid Package:
Criginal Confract Sum: $112.535.00 Change Order Number:___ 1
Requested Change Order Amount  $__1,928.55 Time Extension Required: L] Yes X No

NOTE: All change orders shall be submitted with complete cost breakdown including materials, labor,
overhead and profit, and any other descriptive drawings and information.

Contract change requested by:

)4 Local Board of Education O General Contractor
O Architect/Engineer O cConstruction Manager
O  Code Enforcement Official [ other

Change Order Description and Justification:
Installation of new security camera cable in Cafeteria and Existing Lobby, and relocation of existing cables in the Gym
and Lobby.

Cost Benefit to Owner:
Moves/revises camera locations per Owner’s direction.

Have contract unit prices been utilized to support the cost associated with this change order?
[Jyes X No

s the cost for this change order supported by an alternate bid or competitive price quote(s)?
O Yes X No

Does this change order affect the total Architect/Engineer design fee for this project? X Yes ] No

Current A/E Contract Amount:  $12,000.00

Fee Amount for this change +/-: $__189.00

New A/E Contract Amount: $12.189.00

Board of Education Designee Signature Date

Aftach additional pages if necessary




